
Tuesday, April 7

IATA & UN Tourism Connectivity 
Roundtable & Bilateral Meetings

(by invitation only)

Welcome Reception (TBC)
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13:00-18:00

18:00-19:30
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Version as of 13 November 2025.
Session details are available in the WOCA Program. 

Please note that times are subject to change.

Wednesday, April 8

Networking Break

Networking Break

Networking Lunch

Networking Cocktail Reception

Opening Plenary

Plenary Session

Plenary Session

Plenary Session

Networking Gala Dinner

Welcome Networking Breakfast

09:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:15

13:15 -14:45

14:45-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:45

18:00-19:30

08:00-09:00

19:30-22:00

Consumer Regulation Trends 

Modern Airline Retailing

Sustainability Deep Dive

Thursday, April 9

Networking Break

Networking Break

Networking Lunch

Industry Workshops (by invitation only)​

Plenary Session

Plenary Session

Networking Breakfast

09:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:15

13:30 -15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

08:00-09:00

Women in Aviation 
Breakfast

(by invitation only)
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